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Big Game FFL

2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Big Game James aka S&B

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Fire in the Hole

Droppin Hate

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Big Game James aka S&B

Phoenix Il

Droppin Hate

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Big Game James aka S&B
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Phoenix Il

HTown Ballers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Phoenix Il

Big Game James aka S&B

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Droppin Hate

Week 5 - NFL Week 5

Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Big Game James aka S&B

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Phoenix Il

Droppin Hate

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Major Pain

Big Game James aka S&B
Phoenix Il

mean machine

Droppin Hate

HTown Ballers

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Phoenix Il

Big Game James aka S&B
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Droppin Hate

92
138
80
51
155
107

121
111
147
105
116

94

111
171

88
158
110
100

92
52
128
120
150
54

116
106
103

52
121
167

99
172
139
121
103
184

51
46
95
116
140
100

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Tornadoes

HTown Ballers
Phoenix Il

mean machine
Shady

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

HTown Ballers

mean machine
Tornadoes

Fire in the Hole
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Shady

mean machine

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Droppin Hate

Fire in the Hole

Shady

Tornadoes

Tornadoes

HTown Ballers
Pearland Aceholes
mean machine
Shady

Fire in the Hole

mean machine
Shady

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Tornadoes

Fire in the Hole
HTown Ballers

Fire in the Hole

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Tornadoes

Pearland Aceholes

Shady

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Fire in the Hole

Tornadoes

HTown Ballers

mean machine

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122
142
159
99
96
127

85
136
110
125

78

98

186
117
108
128

77
116

178
90
98

127
89

114

166
247
95
151
95
166

133
155
88
124
92
92

121
100
117
107

66
115
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

Big Game James aka S&B
mean machine

Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Droppin Hate

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Big Game James aka S&B
Phoenix Il

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Fire in the Hole

HTown Ballers

Droppin Hate

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Big Game James aka S&B
Phoenix Il

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Fire in the Hole

Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Droppin Hate

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Big Game James aka S&B

Phoenix Il

Fire in the Hole

Pearland Aceholes

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Phoenix Il

Big Game James aka S&B
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
HTown Ballers

Droppin Hate

Pearland Aceholes

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Droppin Hate

Shady

Big Game James aka S&B
Green Ba'rr'y Packers
Phoenix Il

Fire in the Hole

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Shady

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Big Game James aka S&B
Droppin Hate

HTown Ballers

Major Pain

mean machine

79
90
74
162
85
110

124
156
101
92
92
86

143
127
100
89
58
123

58
92
100
121
70
80

119
118
133
110
115
123

124
124
109
81
96
124

109
95
109
81
157
84
164

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

HTown Ballers

Tornadoes

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Shady

Fire in the Hole

Phoenix Il

Major Pain

Shady

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

mean machine

Pearland Aceholes

HTown Ballers

Major Pain

Tornadoes

Shady

mean machine

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here

Tornadoes

Shady

Major Pain

HTown Ballers

mean machine

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Tornadoes

Shady

mean machine

Major Pain

Fire in the Hole

HTown Ballers

Tornadoes

Pearland Aceholes

Major Pain

mean machine

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here

Tornadoes
Fire in the Hole
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151

95
158
160
205
123

81
108
84
136
197
76

43
68
104
162
157
64

105
167
96
96
128
119

100
163
87
140
99
85

130
114
113
163
111

75

118
160
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Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes
Phoenix Il

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Tornadoes

Fire in the Hole

Big Game James aka S&B
Droppin Hate

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

HTown Ballers

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes

Shady

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Phoenix Il

Big Game James aka S&B
Droppin Hate

Fire in the Hole

Green Ba'rr'y Packers

HTown Ballers

Major Pain

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here
Pearland Aceholes

Shady

Tornadoes

113
77
91

109 VS Phoenix Il
98 VS mean machine
155
87
131
59
76
81
106
136

92 VS mean machine
91
105
181
135
78
97
51
81
144
75
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122
189

119



