## Big Game FFL

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Pearland Aceholes	92	VS	Tornadoes	122
Major Pain	138	VS	HTown Ballers	142
Big Game James aka S&B	80	VS	Phoenix II	159
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	51	VS	mean machine	99
Fire in the Hole	155	VS	Shady	96
Droppin Hate	107	VS	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	127
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Pearland Aceholes	121	VS	HTown Ballers	85
Major Pain	111	vs	mean machine	136
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	147	vs	Tornadoes	110
Big Game James aka S&B	105	VS	Fire in the Hole	125
Phoenix II	116	VS	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	78
Droppin Hate	94	VS	Shady	98
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Pearland Aceholes	111	vs	mean machine	186
Major Pain	171	vs	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	117
Big Game James aka S&B	88	VS	Droppin Hate	108
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	158	VS	Fire in the Hole	128
Phoenix II	110	VS	Shady	77
HTown Ballers	100	vs	Tornadoes	116
Veek 4 - NFL Week 4				
Major Pain	92	VS	Tornadoes	178
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	52	VS	HTown Ballers	90
Phoenix II	128	VS	Pearland Aceholes	98
Big Game James aka S&B	120	VS	mean machine	127
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	150	VS	Shady	89
Oroppin Hate	54	VS	Fire in the Hole	114
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Pearland Aceholes	116	VS	mean machine	166
Major Pain	106	vs	Shady	247
Big Game James aka S&B	103	vs	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	95
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	52	VS	Tornadoes	151
Phoenix II	121	VS	Fire in the Hole	95
Droppin Hate	167	vs	HTown Ballers	166
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Major Pain	99	VS	Fire in the Hole	133
Big Game James aka S&B	172	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	155
Phoenix II	139	VS	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	88
mean machine	121	VS	Tornadoes	124
Droppin Hate	103	VS	Pearland Aceholes	92
HTown Ballers	184	vs	Shady	92
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Pearland Aceholes	51	VS	Shady	121
Major Pain	46	vs	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	100
Phoenix II	95	VS	Fire in the Hole	117
Big Game James aka S&B	116	VS	Tornadoes	107
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	140	VS	HTown Ballers	66
Droppin Hate	100	VS	mean machine	115

## Big Game FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Pearland Aceholes	79	VS	HTown Ballers	151
Major Pain	90	VS VS	Tornadoes	95
Big Game James aka S&B	74	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	158
mean machine	162	VS	Shady	160
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	85	VS	Fire in the Hole	205
Droppin Hate	110	VS	Phoenix II	123
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Big Game James aka S&B	124	VS	Major Pain	81
Phoenix II	156	VS	Shady	108
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	101	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	84
Fire in the Hole	92	VS	Tornadoes	136
HTown Ballers	92	VS	mean machine	197
Droppin Hate	86	VS	Pearland Aceholes	76
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Big Game James aka S&B	143	VS	HTown Ballers	43
Phoenix II	127	VS	Major Pain	68
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	100	VS	Tornadoes	104
Fire in the Hole	89	VS	Shady	162
Droppin Hate	58	VS	mean machine	157
Pearland Aceholes	123	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	64
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Droppin Hate	58	VS	Tornadoes	105
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	92	VS	Shady	167
Big Game James aka S&B	100	VS	Major Pain	96
Phoenix II	121	VS	HTown Ballers	96
Fire in the Hole	70	VS	mean machine	128
Pearland Aceholes	80	VS	Green Ba'rr'y Packers	119
Wools 40 NEL Wools 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 Phoenix II	119	\/C	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	100
Big Game James aka S&B	118	vs vs	Tornadoes	163
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	133	vs VS	Shady	87
HTown Ballers	110	VS VS	mean machine	140
Droppin Hate	115	vs	Major Pain	99
Pearland Aceholes	123	VS	Fire in the Hole	85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Droppin Hate	124	VS	HTown Ballers	130
Shady	124	VS	Tornadoes	114
Big Game James aka S&B	109	VS	Pearland Aceholes	113
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	81	VS	Major Pain	163
Phoenix II	96	VS	mean machine	111
Fire in the Hole	124	VS	Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	75
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Shady	109	VS	Tornadoes	118
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	95	VS	Fire in the Hole	160
Big Game James aka S&B	109			
Droppin Hate	81			
HTown Ballers	157			
Major Pain	84			
mean machine	164			



## Big Game FFL

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	113			
Pearland Aceholes	77			
Phoenix II	91			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Tornadoes	109	VS	Phoenix II	122
		-		
Fire in the Hole	98	VS	mean machine	189
Big Game James aka S&B	155			
Droppin Hate	87			
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	131			
HTown Ballers	59			
Major Pain	76			
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here	81			
Pearland Aceholes	106			
Shady	136			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Phoenix II	92	VS	mean machine	119
Big Game James aka S&B	91			
Droppin Hate	105			
Fire in the Hole	181			
Green Ba'rr'y Packers	135			
HTown Ballers	78			
Major Pain	97			
	51			
Mike Ngo's Awesome Team Name Here Pearland Aceholes	81			
	•			
Shady	144			
Tornadoes	75			